G.N. 3648 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless an
objection to the deregistration of the undermentioned companies is received by the Registrar
within 3 months after the date of publication of this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister
the undermentioned companies:—

2936255 8 VISION GLOBAL LOGISTICS LIMITED Q ERLTETRYR A TR A
0879029 A.M. ALLIANCE LIMITED

1477361 ABLE PORT LIMITED BEHEATRAE

2453057 ADVANCED BESTFORD LIMITED BLEAETRAE

2448617 AFROHEAD LIMITED

3049703 AJAR INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS LIMITED H] DAY AT B S A TR A F
3023618 ALIGN BY SIOBHAN LIMITED

0107449 APSARA LIMITED

2848625 ATL International Trading Co., Limited

1134754 AUSTINS GROUP LIMITED

2925253 Affar Limited

2947166 Alibi Asia Pacific Limited SETTEEEEIN A TR A E
3027932 Antique Project (Hong Kong) Limited -The-

2549304 ArborCarbon Hong Kong Limited

2764223 Art Projectors HK Limited

2074105 BAOLU HK TRADE CO., LIMITED E AT 5 TR A F
3083667 BARLEY TRADING (HONGKONG) LIMITED KEE S (FH) ARAF
1612106 BEAUTIFUL GOLDRICH LIMITED

0504116 BEAUTIFUL TRADING LIMITED EEY 5 ARAT
1493664 BIAOKE INDUSTRIES LIMITED TR AR A E

2933115 BIK (Hong Kong) Limited
3071163 BM HK Limited

2707196 BOIJIE BIOTECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED THEEEYRHS (E B ATRA T
2931508 BOSS BMW SPORTING GOODS CO., LIMITED T s E] AL A AR
=

1624416 BRDTRANS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED R BRI A TR A



2826596
2573017
2932218
1865900
2498390
1700544
2297086
2621839
1165223
1706885
3042366
1901312
3030802
1696316
1687147
0998009
2356213
2484282
3058270
3005893
2912619
2526715
2784973
2798715
2833605
2228346
2466066
2534743
2970380
2536498
2937925
2753765
2876639

BioLogiQ Trading Limited

C&I Renewable HK Limited

CALEB INVESTMENT LIMITED

CENTURY TIME GEMS (ASIA) LIMITED
CHENHAO GROUP CO., LIMITED

CHINA ACTIVE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

CHINA EDUCATION DEVELOPMENT GROUP LIMITED
CHINA HUAMAO INVESTMENT GROUP CO., LIMITED
CHINA STAR GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
CHING YEE MARINE PRODUCT LIMITED
CHIYONG TRADING LIMITED

CINSTAL LIABILITY COMPANY LIMITED
CO-WORK OFFICE Limited -The-

COLOR EX. PRINTING INSTRUMENT CO., LIMITED
CONTES FURNITURE LIMITED

CONTYCT (HK) PTE LIMITED

CONVE LIMITED

CTE INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

China Belt And Road Development Limited

Chinese Medical Meridian Co., Limited

Cloud New Media Limited

Cooper Toys Limited

D & J Engineering Limited

DANUBE TRADING LIMITED

DAZZLE DIAMOND HK LIMITED

DOMAIN INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
DP SKYLIGHT LIMITED

DRAGON FAIR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
DURA EQUIPMENT SALES LIMITED

De Xiang Holdings Limited

Dentaprime Hong Kong Holding Limited

Digital Bear(Hong Kong)Technology Limited

Dog. Dogcom Pet Shop Limited

MR EATRAF

R EEATR A
FEREARAT

FEHE # A TR A
TR AR A
R EEPZERATR AT
IEFKEARAF

Btk & S AR A
ERHTE S EARAE]

HEE R R AR A E]
PEREERERARAT
S A& AR A ]

T (B8 AIRAE

FRLIARAE

FEMS B ATR A

TEERERATRAE]

WHEaE () FHCARAT
TR B R AR AE



2236152
1341237
2398479
2940153
2843114
2364387
0605150
3015523
2542974
2650339
2902829
2637213
2945268
3014703
3060478
1146674
0845730
2662183
2315662
2029664
2956129
3083625

0324375
1141535
2667281
2809513
2907967
1350905
2139038
1545559
2407884
2881429
2125179

EASYHON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
ECOMAT CO., LIMITED

ELITE ART INVESTMENT LIMITED
ENDO International Trading Co., Limited
ENERGY SYSTEM CO., LIMITED

ES888 Company Limited

ESSENTIAL RISE LIMITED

ETERNITY BIRD TRADING LIMITED
EVALON BUILDING MATERIAL CO., LIMITED
EVER CREATION TRADING LIMITED
EastSearch Technology (HK) Co., Limited
Easy Clinic Limited

Everymay international Co., Limited

Exland Network Technology Limited

F&R INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
FOCUS CONSULTING ASIA CO., LIMITED
FORTUNE PROFIT TEXTILE GARMENT LIMITED
FULLSINCE TRADING CO., LIMITED
FWCC CONSULTANCY LIMITED
Fashionbi Limited

Feel At Ease Screening Limited

France Juli International Cosmetics (HK) Trading Limited

GENERAL LIMITED

GLOBAL FIELD IMP. & EXP. CO., LIMITED

GOLD VEIN LIMITED

GOLDEN IMAGE LIMITED

GOOD CONCEPT SOLAR LIMITED

GREAT CHANNEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

GREAT SHINER LIMITED

GROUP POWER INNOVATION (HK) LIMITED
GUANGZHOU MINPAI SPORTSWEAR CO., LIMITED
GenYoung, Limited

Great Smart Trading Limited
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3020749
2914115
2564277
2072939
3075857
3059390
3014877
2248283
1893175
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2400608
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2416747
1710424
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0279495
3061975
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2827841

1817408
2899625
2546728

H STEEL LIMITED

HAT LAN JING (HK) TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
HAIRY DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED

HAPPY UNION TRADING LIMITED

HEPTA LIMITED

HK Aishangmei Limited

HK FENGTONG WAREHOUSING LIMITED

HK HANXUAN FOOD CO., LIMITED

HK INTLAROW TECHNOLOGY INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

HK QCY Co., Limited
HK YONGCHANG TRADING LIMITED

HK Yi Mei Da Global Technology Development Limited

HONG KONG ASIA PACIFIC INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HONGKONG AJB TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG BLL LIMITED

HONGKONG FUYAN TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG HUATUO LIMITED

HONGKONG JS SUPPLYCHAIN SERVICE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG KCIG LIMITED

HONGKONG SHE. B. D GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG UMI TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
HONGKONG Z.H INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONGLONGHONG INVESTMENT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HOPE AWARD LIMITED

Hong Kong Glint Institute of AI And Robotics Limited

Hong Kong Jingwei Brand Management Co., Limited
Hong Kong Kunpeng Travel Agency Co., Limited

Hong Kong Miran Liao International Group Co., Limited

Hong Kong PuFan Trade Co., Limited
Hong Kong Sichuan Guangdong Sheng Hui Lamps Limited

Hong Kong Tik Fai Paper Products Limited
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3013606
2902398

3049145
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2781273
2356803
0888274
1898515
1566247
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0371141
1814429
0071356
0161720
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2899172
2425628
1194506
0324180
2853773
1509133
2920856
2475329
2792311
2956836
2445255
0983000
3043278
0955303
2840226
2964995
2927146

Hong Kong Yihong import and Export Limited

Hong Kong Zhonghe Intelligent Technology Investment Limited

Hongkong Jude Management Consulting Co., Limited
Hongkong PlayCool Technology Co., Limited
Hongkong Yuanxing Technology Co., Limited

INITECH (H.K.) COMPANY LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL CLASSICS CULTURE COMPANY LIMITED

IT MANAGEMENT & SERVICES LIMITED
ITALY VIMOTO TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED

InnoCon Consultant Limited

JETWELL COMPANY LIMITED

JIU JIU CO., LIMITED

JOC (HONG KONG) LIMITED

JOSCO BULK (HK) COMPANY LIMITED

JUXING (HONGKONG) LIMITED

Jiayunda International (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

KTS CREATIVE COMPANY LIMITED

KAIMEX INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

KENCY ADVERTISING & PRODUCTION LIMITED
KIDDIE KISSES LIMITED

KING UNIQUE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

KOL Just For You Limited

Karojako Limited

Kong Seon Decoration Engineering Limited

LIANJIA GLOBAL COMPANY LIMITED

LIDA EDUCATION TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED
LIFE CARE LIMITED

LODEKON Doctor Group Limited

LUCID BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED

LUCKY WINNER INVESTMENT LIMITED
Lidelong Technology Limited

Litex Limited
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2358315
1451460
3053301
2797233
1884818
1231563
3001304
1680667
0587652
1134576
2790295
3126582
3120636
3023998
2933389
1033437
1782316
2663267
2831467
2760904
2959646
2385755
1189009
2788338
1150402
0890275
1928923
2087147
2556118
0827303
0014631
3005298
1561350

Little Shepherd Development Limited

Loveforever Media Kingdom Limited

MAIN'S SOLAR TECHNOLOGY (MSTA) LIMITED

MARCE TRADING LIMITED

MENHOOD LIMITED

MING JADE TRADING (HK) LIMITED
MOCCA TRADING CO., LIMITED
MULTI-DOLLARS HOLDINGS LIMITED
MULTIMEDIA COMMUNICATION LIMITED
MUTUAL HAPPY GROUP LIMITED

Manage Globally Limited

Metafirst Info Limited

Micraft Co., Limited

MicroQ Technology Co., Limited

Minde Industries Co., Limited

Ming Ho Decoration Company Limited

NGAI CHUN DISPENSARY LIMITED

NHA TRANG GALAXY GROUP CO., LIMITED
NINEDRAGON TRADE LIMITED

NO.1 PARTNERS LIMITED

NOTRE GROUP LIMITED

Navi Pictures Limited

Next Solutions Group Holdings Co. Limited
Ningbo ZT Bull Hydraulic Co., Limited

OASIS PROPERTIES LIMITED

OCEAN EAST INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
OnTrack International Co., Limited

Oxford Management Consultancy HK Limited
P-Sense Limited

PACIFIC ENTERPRISE LIMITED

PACIFIC GARMENT FACTORY LIMITED
PANDA PPE LIMITED

PERTH COPPER (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
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1702012
1227896
2539371
1596540
1832039
1476891
1624568
2255807
2746406
2843092
1734026
2659689
2730167
2360555
1300285
2381391
2389386
2796637
1571827
2193205
1839943
2322694
0956896
2955650
2493354
1309697
2139155
2909405
2965558
1587011
2305410
1362485

2673734

PING SHAN HERITAGE TRAIL CARPARK LIMITED
POWER EASY ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
POWER TOOL INVESTMENT LIMITED

PRESSENSE COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
PRIVATE FINANCIAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED
PROFIT CENTRE (HONG KONG) LIMITED

PT Pacific Limited

Psmobi Co., Limited

R7 Acquisition Limited

RECHILTD LIMITED

RICH SMART DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

RY Biological Instrument Limited

RYF(HK) TRADE LIMITED

Raj Chemicals Americas Limited

Ray's Dental Laboratory Limited

RongXing International Group Limited

Ryer (HK) International Trading Limited

SAAAN PTE LIMITED

SEAVIEW TW 07 LIMITED

SHANGHAI KWX VALVE HOLDING CO., LIMITED
SHANGHAI UNIVERSITY ALUMNI (HK & MACAU) LIMITED
SHI SU CHANG TRADING CO., LIMITED

SHING MING INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
SINO ITALIAN TRADE (HONG KONG) LIMITED
SINOWAY INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
SKY GLORY CONSULTANTS LIMITED

SL Technology International Company Limited

SLKJC Consulting International Limited

SLM Group Limited

SMART AIM LIMITED

SONIA CORPORATION LIMITED

SQM Renewable Energy (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

STARTED INDUSTRY(HK)CO., LIMITED
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1330830
1713455
1625954
1318070
0850837
1665667
1924483
2760722
2317480
2774055
2529159
0834000

1800075
0766031
3058057
1922769
3091271
0588135
2830858
2507347
2942236
2871957
2966449
2754331
2889572
2851750
1720771
0459916
3100330
3026105
1703221
2372118
0659120

STARVADIS DIAG COMPANY LIMITED
SUNFLOW HONGKONG LIMITED
SUNITON TRADING LIMITED
SUNRISE HARBOUR HOLDINGS (HK) LIMITED
SUREWIN ART & CRAFT LIMITED
SWEET WORLDWIDE LIMITED
Sauerborn & Sauerborn Limited

Siconn Industrial (HK) Co., Limited
Skipper Investment (Hong Kong) Limited
Smartlite Technology Co., Limited

Sunny One Trading Limited

TAI WAT ALUMINUM STEEL ENGINEERING COMPANY
LIMITED

TARGET REACH LIMITED

TEAMREX CREATIONS LIMITED

TOGAWA LIMITED

TOP ONE FOOD COMPANY LIMITED
TOWERVIEW CAPITAL LIMITED

TREASURE PROFITS COMPANY LIMITED

TY Production Limited

Taiwan Jiupa.J.P Automobile Electric Appliance Limited
Tao Arbitration, Limited

Tomato E Limited

Triton Group Holdings Limited

Tsui Lam Catering Limited

UNIFIED PRODUCTS & TRADING SERVICES LIMITED
URBAN HOME SERVICES LIMITED

United Continent Holding Limited

VIMPORT LIMITED

Venus Garden International Limited

Virtues Limited

WANDA NANJING GARMENT (HK) LIMITED
WANXI INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
WESTPAC FINANCE (HK) LIMITED
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2854552 WINBACK TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) COMPANY LIMITED  WE{EH (T35 AR /A F

2509077 WINGSHINE HOLDINGS LIMITED R R A TR AN
2397310 WISE BUSINESS LIMITED AR
2513486 Wealth Wise Creation Limited

2965917 XHH TRADE LIMITED e S S AR A E]
2930741 XINJIRU (HONG KONG) LIMITED (R HIR AT
1223127 XING HONG ELECTRONICS LIMITED e |

2801563 YDQ TRADING LIMITED
3057405 YUK KIN TRADITIONAL CHINESE MEDICINE LIMITED s B TR\ ]
3080111 Yellow Square Limited

0838380 ZHU HAI YIP SHING SERVICES ENGINEERING COMPANY BB SR TR ATR A S
LIMITED

2310606 Z7BY GROUP LIMITED AL R EEATR A E]

2963831 maomaopet Limited
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3028603 e S EEATRAE

15 July 2022 Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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